
PASTORAL PROGRAMME FOR 
LENT/EASTER 2024 

OUR LADY OF THE ASSUMPTION, 
TAVISTOCK 

& 

HOLY CROSS, YELVERTON 

Wednesday 21st February TAVISTOCK Stations of the Cross after 10am Mass 

Friday 23rd February TAVISTOCK 3pm Divine Mercy Prayer & Stations of the Cross 

Wednesday 28th February TAVISTOCK Stations of the Cross after 10am Mass 

12.30pm TACT Lent Lunch 

Thursday 29th February YELVERTON 9.25am Stations of the Cross before 10am Mass 

Friday 1st March YELVERTON 

TAVISTOCK 

2pm World Day of Prayer  

3pm Divine Mercy Prayer & Stations of the Cross 

Wednesday 6th March TAVISTOCK Stations of the Cross after 10am Mass 

Thursday 7th March YELVERTON 9.25am Stations of the Cross before 10am Mass 

Friday 8th March TAVISTOCK 3pm Divine Mercy Prayer & Stations of the Cross 

Wednesday 13th March TAVISTOCK Stations of the Cross after 10am Mass 

Thursday 14th March YELVERTON 9.25am Stations of the Cross before 10am Mass 

Friday 15th March TAVISTOCK 3pm Divine Mercy Prayer & Stations of the Cross 

Saturday 16th March Both Churches Covering of Crosses and Images at both churches—times to be advised 

Sunday 17th March Both Churches Retiring Collection for the Poor 

Wednesday 20th March TAVISTOCK Stations of the Cross after 10am Mass 

6.30pm Penitential Service 

Thursday 21st March YELVERTON 9.25am Stations of the Cross before 10am Mass 

6.30pm Penitential Service 

Friday 22nd March TAVISTOCK 3pm Divine Mercy Prayer & Stations of the Cross 

Saturday 23rd March TAVISTOCK CAFOD Lent Lunch 

Thursday 28th March YELVERTON 6pm Maundy Thursday— Evening Mass of the Lord’s Supper, washing 

of feet and 30 minutes adoration. 

Friday 29th March YELVERTON 

TAVISTOCK 

10am Stations of the Cross 

3pm Good Friday—Celebration of the Lord’s Passion.  

Retiring collection for the Holy Land. 

Saturday 30th March YELVERTON 6.30pm The Easter Vigil 

Sunday 31st March TAVISTOCK 

YELVERTON 

9am Easter Sunday Mass 

10.45am Easter Sunday Mass 


